
League Schedule
14-17 BA

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Schriner (Red) Home 717-623-0579 allclear1@verizon.netMike Schriner1
Newkam (Yellow) Home 717-421-3520 psukylen@aol.comKyle Newkam2
Lydon (Orange) Home 717-514-1301 conorlydon20@gmail.comConor Lydon3
Donohoe (Sky) Home 717-512-6035 caldonohoe@comcast.netPhil Donohoe4
Hudson, D (Kelly) Home 717-671-9193 bball365@live.comDon Hudson5

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Wed  05/30/12 7:00 pm Hudson, D (Kelly) Koons Ct 1Donohoe (Sky)  at 

Wed  05/30/12 8:00 pm Lydon (Orange) Koons Ct 1Newkam (Yellow)  at 

Mon  06/04/12 7:00 pm Schriner (Red) Koons Ct 1Hudson, D (Kelly)  at 

Mon  06/04/12 8:00 pm Donohoe (Sky) Koons Ct 1Lydon (Orange)  at 

Wed  06/06/12 7:00 pm Lydon (Orange) Koons Ct 1Schriner (Red)  at 

Wed  06/06/12 9:00 pm Newkam (Yellow) Koons Ct 1Donohoe (Sky)  at 

Mon  06/11/12 8:00 pm Schriner (Red) Koons Ct 1Newkam (Yellow)  at 

Mon  06/11/12 9:00 pm Hudson, D (Kelly) Koons Ct 1Lydon (Orange)  at 

Wed  06/13/12 7:00 pm Newkam (Yellow) Koons Ct 1Hudson, D (Kelly)  at 

Wed  06/13/12 9:00 pm Donohoe (Sky) Koons Ct 1Schriner (Red)  at 

Mon  06/18/12 8:00 pm Donohoe (Sky) Koons Ct 1Hudson, D (Kelly)  at 

Mon  06/18/12 9:00 pm Newkam (Yellow) Koons Ct 1Lydon (Orange)  at 

Wed  06/20/12 7:00 pm Lydon (Orange) Koons Ct 1Donohoe (Sky)  at 

Wed  06/20/12 9:00 pm Hudson, D (Kelly) Koons Ct 1Schriner (Red)  at 

Mon  06/25/12 8:00 pm Schriner (Red) Koons Ct 1Lydon (Orange)  at 

Mon  06/25/12 9:00 pm Donohoe (Sky) Koons Ct 1Newkam (Yellow)  at 

Wed  06/27/12 7:00 pm Newkam (Yellow) Koons Ct 1Schriner (Red)  at 

Wed  06/27/12 9:00 pm Lydon (Orange) Koons Ct 1Hudson, D (Kelly)  at 

Mon  07/02/12 8:00 pm Hudson, D (Kelly) Koons Ct 1Newkam (Yellow)  at 

Mon  07/02/12 9:00 pm Schriner (Red) Koons Ct 1Donohoe (Sky)  at 

Mon  07/09/12 8:00 pm Hudson, D (Kelly) Koons Ct 1Donohoe (Sky)  at 

Mon  07/09/12 9:00 pm Lydon (Orange) Koons Ct 1Newkam (Yellow)  at 

Wed  07/11/12 7:00 pm Donohoe (Sky) Koons Ct 1Lydon (Orange)  at 

Wed  07/11/12 9:00 pm Schriner (Red) Koons Ct 1Hudson, D (Kelly)  at 

Mon  07/16/12 6:00 pm Newkam (Yellow) Koons Ct 1Donohoe (Sky)  at 

Mon  07/16/12 8:00 pm Lydon (Orange) Koons Ct 1Schriner (Red)  at 

Tue  07/17/12 9:00 pm Donohoe (Sky) Koons Ct 2Schriner (Red)  at 

Tue  07/17/12 9:00 pm Newkam (Yellow) Koons Ct 3Hudson, D (Kelly)  at 

Wed  07/18/12 7:00 pm Schriner (Red) Koons Ct 1Newkam (Yellow)  at 

Wed  07/18/12 9:00 pm Hudson, D (Kelly) Koons Ct 1Lydon (Orange)  at 
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